
2007 - 2008
MEN’S OUTDOOR 
RESULTS

Maryland Invitational
March 29, 2008

NTS

Susquehanna Invite
March 29, 2008

NTS

Princeton Invite
April 4-5, 2008

NTS

Auburn Invite
April 4-5, 2008

NTS

Bison Outdoor Classic
April 11-12, 2008

NTS

BU Team Challenge
April 19, 2008

2nd

Penn Relays
April 24-26, 2008

NTS

Red Flash Open
April 26, 2008

NTS

PL Champs.
May 2-3, 2008

3rd

Alexander Anolik (Fr.)

Kyle Anthony (So.)

Gregory Baxter (So.)

Matt Bender (Fr.)

Christopher Boyd (Fr.)

Sam Boyd (So.)

Kerry Boyle (Jr.)

Griffi n Burns (So.)

Wallace Campbell (Sr.)

Guy Castranova (Fr.)

Dan Cavallaro (Fr.)

Tony Cillo (So.)

Josh Clark (Fr.)

Michael Contino (Sr.)

Andrew Corral (Sr.)

Sean Coyne (So.)

David D’Alessio (Fr.)

Michael Deatherage (Fr.)

Stephen Dorsey (Fr.)

Zachariah El Manakhly (So.)

Tom Espedal (So.)

Drew Fitzgerald (Fr.)

Christopher Gabryluk (So.)

Michael Gibney (Sr.)

IC4A Champs.
May 16-18, 2008

38th

NCAA East Regionals
TBA

May 30-31, 2008

NCAA Champs.
Des Moines, Iowa
June 11-14, 2008

----

LJ - 21-10 3/4 (2)
TJ - 47-7 (1)(IC4A)

----

----

1,500 - 4:16.15 (26)

----

200 - 22.16 (5)

1,500 - 4:10.17 (19)

800 - 1:57.37 (8)
 

200 - 22.35 (7)

----

200 - 24.45 (26)
110 H pre - 16.67 (14)

----

LJ - 20-4 1/4 (6)

1,500 - 4:11.88 (22)

200 - 23.30 (19)
110 H pre - 16.18 (10)

----

Jav - 183-1 (3)

----

----

----

HJ - 6-6 (2)
PV - 14-0 (5)

Jav - 162-7 (6)

----

----

----

----

400 - 52.24 (1)
200 - 24.00 (6)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

5,000 - 16:04.87 (8)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

1,500 - 4:14.19 (5)

----

----

5,000 - 15:43.95 (3)

-KEY-
Italics - Season-best mark/time

(IC4A) - IC4A-qualifying mark/time
(NCAA) - NCAA-qualifying mark/time

(TT) - Bucknell all-time top-10 mark/time
(#) - Placement

----

----

200 - 23.42 (26)

800 - 2:00.79 (34)

1,500 - 4:09.99 (27)

----

----

1,500 - 4:06.61 (17)

----

----

----

400 H - 58.60 (20)

1,500 - 4:13.50 (35)

LJ - 19-7 1/2 (19)

1,500 - 4:10.71 (30)

400 H - 59.27 (22)

----

Jav - 181-11 (6)

1,500 - 4:13.99 (36)

----

800 - 2:00.54 (32)

----

Jav - 172-5 (7)

----

----

LJ - 22-2 1/4 (14)
TJ - 48-8 3/4 

(5)(IC4A)

----

----

----

----

200 - 22.70 (39)
400 - 47.77 (6)(IC4A)

----

1,500 - 3:52.85 (7)

400 - 49.22 (21)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

HJ - 6-3 1/2 (5)
PV - 15-1 (9)(TT)

----

----

----

----

400 - 50.44 (19)

400 - 51.68 (36)

Steeple - 10:00.4 (41)

----

----

1,500 - 4:05.82 (32)

5,000 In.- 14:51.16 (7)

----

----

110H - 16.14 (21)
400 H - 58.13 (22)

5,000 - 15:41.89 (45)

LJ - 20-8 1/2 (15)

5,000 - 15:11.62 (12)

110 H - 16.15 (22)
400 H - 1:00.18 (26)

1,500 - 4:24.07 (58)

Jav - 187-4 (3)

5,000 - 15:22.99 (28)

----

800 - 1:58.83 (42)

HJ - 6-8 1/4 (3)(IC4A)(TT)
PV - 14-9 (5)

LJ - 22-3/4 (4)

Jav - 166-1 (12)

10,000 - 32:13.61 (24)

----

LJ - 22-8 (3)
TJ - 47-6 1/4 (3)

200 - 23.11 (14)
400 - 50.92 (13)

400 - 50.89 (12)

1,500 - 4:04.34 (14)

----

400 - 47.61 (1)(IC4A)

3,000 - 9:10.92 (15)

1,500 - 4:01.07 (11)

200 - 22.95 (11)
400 - 48.51 (5)(TT)

----

110 H - 16.54 (9)
400 H - 57.83 (12)

3,000 - 9:04.05 (11)

LJ - 21-4 (4)

Steeple - 9:33.70 (5)

110 H - 16.25 (8)

----

Jav - 177-1 (2)

3,000- 9:15.18 (16)

----

1,500 - 4:07.83 (17)

HJ - 6-6 1/4 (3)
PV - 14-9 (3)

Jav - 187-6 (1)

----

----

TJ - 45-9 (15)
(College Eastern

Division)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

200 - 22.66 (10)
400 - 50.61 (7)

----

1,500 - 4:00.62 (7)

----

----

1,500 - 4:07.19 (9)

----

----

----

400 H - 57.61 (5)
110 H - 16.27 (9)

5,000 - 16:20.81 (3)

----

----

200 - 23.04 (12)
110 H - 16.25 (8)

----

----

----

----

1,500 - 4:11.69 (11)

----

----

1,500 - 4:13.55 (15)

----

LJ - 23-1/2 (3)
TJ - 48-7 1/2 

(3)(IC4A)

200 pre - 22.48 (17)
400 - 50.64 (13)

----

1,500 - 3:58.94 (16)

----

200 pre - 21.86 (4)
200 fi nal - 22.10 (6)
400 - 47.83 (1)(IC4A)

----

5,000 - 15:03.37 (4)
10,000 - 31:09.35 (2)

200 pre - 22.42 (15)
400 - 48.78 (4)

----

400H - 56.80 (11)

----

LJ - 20-7 1/4 (12)

Steeple - 9:24.96 (4)

----

----

----

10,000 - 33:38.94 (10)

----

----

HJ - 6-4 1/4 (3)
PV - 14-9 (7)

LJ - 22-11 3/4 (4)

Jav - 181-0 (5)

10,000 - 33:16.36 (9)

----

TJ - 47-6 ½ (15)

----

----

----

----

400 pre - 47.87 (16)

----

1,500 - 3:52.18 (24)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----



Clement Gyan (So.)

William Holleran (Sr.)

Jeremy Hollins (Jr.)

Nicholas Hruch (Fr.)

Andrew Huebner (So.)

Matthew Johnson (Sr.)

Jordan Kirby (Jr.)

John Kobilis (Sr.)

Daniel Kubinski (Fr.)

Eugene LaGreca (Fr.)

Steve Levandusky (Fr.)

Jonathan Lockhart (So.)

Kevin MacLeod (Jr.)

David Mante (Sr.)

Kevin McGoldrick (So.)

Kevin McGuire (Fr.)

Luke McGuire (Sr.)

Conor McNamara (So.)

Timothy Medlock (So.)

James Meyer (Sr.)

Brian Mooney (Sr.)

Charles Murphy (Fr.)

Brian Musum (Fr.)

Richard Natelli (So.)

Evan Novakowski (Fr.)

Maryland Invitational
March 29, 2008

NTS

Susquehanna Invite
March 29, 2008

NTS

Princeton Invite
April 4-5, 2008

NTS

Auburn Invite
April 4-5, 2008

NTS

Bison Outdoor Classic
April 11-12, 2008

NTS

BU Team Challenge
April 19, 2008

2nd

Penn Relays
April 24-26

NTS

Red Flash Open
April 26, 2008

NTS

PL Champs.
May 2-3, 2008

3rd

IC4A Champs.
May 16-18, 2008

38th

NCAA East Regionals
TBA

May 30-31, 2008

NCAA Champs.
Des Moines, Iowa
June 11-14, 2008

400 - 50.30 (6)

----

----

800 - 2:01.01 (18)
HJ - 6-2 (7)

----

100 pre - 11.49 (20)

----

Jav - 142-0 (11)

LJ - 20-1/4 (7)
TJ - 42-1 1/2 (7)

----

----

Shot - 46-2 1/2 (9)
Discus - 127-8 (11)
Hammer - 153-8 (7)

400 H - 53.87 
(1)(IC4A)

----

Steeple - 10:18.38 (7)

----

----

800 - 1:59.04 (12)

----

Discus - 138-11 (3)
Hammer - 168-9 (2)

800 - 1:56.92 (7)

----

----

----

----

----

----

TJ - 40-1/2 (8)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

LJ - 18-3 (7)

1,500 - 4:16.12 (7)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

800 - 1:56.44 (11)

1,500 - 4:08.64 (26)

LJ - 17-6 3/4 (26)
TJ - 40-8 1/4 (8)

800 - 1:56.31 (10)
HJ - 6-4 3/4 (4)

1,500 - 4:03.88 (11)

----

----

----

TJ - 45-1/2 (4)

----

----

Discus - 123-5 (23)
Hammer - 163-8 (12)
Shot - 46-3 1/2 (16)

----

----

----

TJ - 39-8 1/2 (9)

----

1,500 - 4:01.41 (13)

----

----

800 - 1:55.17 (7)

1,500 - 4:12.90 (33)

----

----

800 - 2:03.85 (49)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

400 H - 53.49 
(10)(IC4A)

----

----

----

----

----

----

Hammer - 165-10
(11)

----

----

----

----

----

400 - 49.98 (13)

5,000 In. - 15:17.28 (22)

TJ - 42-10 1/4 (14)
100 - 11.65 (36)

800 - 1:57.02 (22)

5,000 - 15:06.60 (9)

100 - 11.27 (24)
200 - 23.33 (41)

HJ - 6-1/2 (15)

----

TJ - 45-1 3/4 (7)

----

800 - 2:05.94 (85)

Hammer - 159-10 (11)
Shot - 46-1 1/2 (17)
Discus - 139-7 (11)

110 H - 14.82 (3)(IC4A)
200 - 22.11 (8)

----

Steeple - 10:38.1 (48)

TJ - 41-1/2 (16)

5,000 - 16:29.63 (74)

5,000 - 15:24.05 (30)

Shot - 49-2 1/4 (6)

Hammer - 163-11 (8)
Discus - 138-3 (13)

800 - 1:57.12 (24)

5,000 - 15:40.34 (43)

----

----

----

200 - 22.90 (12)
400 - 49.56 (9)

3,000 - 8:44.13 (4)

LJ - 19-11 1/2 (5)
TJ - 42-0 (12)

HJ - 6-8 1/4 (IC4A)(TT)

Steeple - 9:48.00 (8)

100 - 11.51 (11)

HJ - 5-10 1/2 (8)

Jav - 143-0 (6)

LJ - 21-4 (5)
TJ - 44-7 1/2 (5)

----

800 - 2:12.00 (24)

Hammer - 161-4 (7)
Shot - 47-8 1/2 (7)

110 H - 15.16 (3)
400 H - 52.52 (1) 

(IC4A)(TT)

----

----

LJ - 20-6 1/2 (9)
TJ - 43-3 1/4 (11)

3,000 - 9:27.47 (21)

1,500 - 3:59.19 (7)

Discus - 140-6 (5)
Shot - 49-6 1/2 (5)

Discus - 140-10 (4)
Hammer - 177-8 (2)

(IC4A)(TT)
Shot - 43-1 3/4 (10)

800 - 1:57.27 (8)

3,000 - 9:17.28 (18)

----

----

800 - 2:01.36 (21)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

Hammer - 174-10 
(14)(IC4A)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

TJ - 41-1/2 (5)

----

----

----

----

----

TJ - 44-5 1/4 (4)

800 - 2:11.11 (15)

----

Discus - 135-11 (5)
Hammer - 156-7 (5)
Shot - 49-2 1/4 (4)

----

PV - 13-7 1/4

1,500 - 4:15.97 (18)

----

1,500 - 4:16.19 (19)

1,500 - 4:00.60 (6)

Discus - 125-1 (5)
Shot - 49-5 1/2 (3)

----

----

5,000 - 16:05.01 (1)

----

----

800 - 1:59.50 (7)

400 - 50.28 (11)

----

----

HJ - 6-6 1/4 (2)
800 - 1:55.09 (14)

5,000 - 15:34.26 (9)
Steeple - 9:17.57 (2)

100 pre - 11.17 (11)

----

----

LJ - 20-1/2 (13)
TJ - 43-2 1/4 (9)

----

----

Hammer - 154-0 (6)
Shot - 47-2 1/4 (10)
Discus - 142-1 (7)

100 pre - 11.08 (8)
100 fi nal - 11.19 (7)

110H pre - 14.69 
(6)(TT)(IC4A)

110H fi nal - 14.79 
(6)(IC4A)

400H - 52.44 
(1)(Reg.)

PV - 15-3 (2)

----

----

----

1,500 - 3:56.95 (11)

Shot - 52-4 1/2 
(3)(IC4A(TT)

Discus - 134-0 (12)

Hammer - 168-6 (4)
Discus - 124-9 (14)

800 - 1:59.08 (22)

----

----

----

----

400 - 50.28 (11)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

400H Pre - 51.91 
(Reg.)

400H Final - 51.87  
(4)(Reg.)(TT)

----

----

----

----

----

Shot - 46-2 1/2 (25)

Hammer - 168-1 
(24)

----

----

----

----

----



a
Maryland Invitational

March 29, 2008
NTS

Susquehanna Invite
March 29, 2008

NTS

Princeton Invite
April 4-5, 2008

NTS

Auburn Invite
April 4-5, 2008

NTS

Bison Outdoor Classic
April 11-12, 2008

NTS

BU Team Challenge
April 19, 2008

2nd

Penn Relays
April 24-26

NTS

Red Flash Open
April 26, 2008

NTS

PL Champs.
May 2-3, 2008

3rd

IC4A Champs.
May 16-18, 2008

38th

NCAA East Regionals
TBA

May 30-31, 2008

NCAA Champs.
Des Moines, Iowa
June 11-14, 2008

Justin O’Brien (Fr.)

Clinton Orloski (Jr.)

John Picardo (Fr.)

Steven Pierce (So.)

Nick Prakash (Fr.)

John Quezada (Fr.)

Kyle Ramer (So.)

Austin Ricker (So.)

Ryan Robinson (Jr.)

Chris Roman (Sr.)

Michael Ryan (Fr.)

Timothy Ryan (Fr.)

Jeff Salvitti (Fr.)

Donald Sanner (Jr.)

Jonathan Schmalzle (Fr.)

Jake Schroeder (Fr.)

Zachary Shapiro (Fr.)

Ian Shore (Fr.)

Clayton Smith (Fr.)

Lyndon Thweatt (Jr.)

Darren Traynor (Jr.)

Thomas Vogler (So.)

Eric Weaver (Sr.)

Ryan White (So.)

----

5,000 - 15:11.37 (1)

400 - 50.68 (10)

----

----

400 - 52.67 (19)

1,500 - 4:01.60 (7)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

800 - 2:00.39 (14)

Shot - 48-1 1/4 (6)
Discus - 117-10 (15)
Hammer - 119-3 (11)

5,000 - 16:02.87 (13)

Steeple - 9:57.64 (2)

----

----

----

----

110 H pre - 15.82 (5)
110 H fi n - 15.97 (5)

PV - 14-0 (4)

5,000 - 16:00.19 (6)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

1,500 - 4:18.38 (11)

----

----

----

LJ - 19-3/4 (4)
TJ - 40-2 (7)

----

----

----

----

----

----

110 H pre - 18.12 (4)
PV - 12-5 1/2 (4)
Jav - 174-9 (2)

----

----

----

1,500 - 4:00.35 (3)

800 - 1:56.29 (9)

----

----

200 - 23.32 (25)

1,500 - 3:59.65 (2)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

800 - 1:59.36 (28)

Hammer - 115-6 (26)

1,500 - 4:22.42 (52)

1,500 - 4:03.60 (9)

----

----

400 H - 58.18 (18)

----

110 H - 15.67 (7)
LJ - 20-1/4 (16)

1,500 - 4:19.61 (47)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

5,000 - 16:16.57 (71)

5,000 In. - 15:14.94 (20)

800 - 1:55.93 (14)

----

----

100 - 11.26 (21)
200 - 22.84 (28)

800 - 1:55.50 (9)

----

----

----

1,500 - 4:17.65 (55)

----

----

----

----

800 - 2:00.71 (61)

Shot - 47-5 (12)

5,000 - 15:37.45 (40)

Steeple - 9:40.0 (20)

----

----

Dec - 5818 (5)
Dec 100 - 11.81 (6)

Dec LJ - 20-4 1/4 (5)
Dec SP - 34-6 1/4 (6)
Dec HJ - 5-10 1/2 (6)
Dec 400 - 51.63 (2)

Dec 110 H - 17.99 (10)
Dec Discus - 95-10 (10)
Dec PV - 12-5 1/2 (7)
Dec Jav - 144-7 (4)

Dec 1,500 - 4:55.72 (4)

Jav - 160-5 (14)

Dec - 6437 (2)(IC4A)
Dec 100 - 11.38 (3)

Dec LJ - 21-1 1/4 (2)
Dec SP - 38-0 (4)
Dec HJ - 6-3/4 (2)

Dec 400 - 51.84 (3)
Dec 110 H - 15.44 (3)
Dec Discus - 98-6 (8)
Dec PV - 14-5 1/4 (2)
Dec Jav - 136-1 (9)

Dec 1,500 - 5:04.02 (7)

----

3,000 - 8:48.01 (5)

800 - 1:55.92

----

----

100 - 11.60 (13)
200 - 23.19 (16)

800 - 1:54.50 (3)

----

----

----

3,000 - 9:44.12 (24)

----

----

Steeple - 10:04.20 (9)

LJ - 19-2 1/2 (11)

800 - 2:00.65 (18)

Discus - 130-1 (5)
Hammer - 118-5 (13)

Shot - 48-6 3/4 (6)

----

1,500 - 4:00.21 (9)

----

----

LJ - 20-9 3/4 (8)
Discus - 102-6 (14)

Jav - 161-1 (3)

PV - 14-9 (3)
Discus - 71-5 (15)

Jav - 124-8 (7)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

5,000 - 16:31.28 (4)

----

----

----

----

100 - 11.21 (7)
200 - 22.79 (11)

----

----

----

----

1,500 - 4:19.16 (21)

1,500 - 4:17.81 (20)

----

Steeple - 10:09.80 (4)

----

800 - 1:59.60 (8)

Discus - 122-8 (6)
Hammer - 128-0 (10)
Shot - 49-2 1/4 (4)

5,000 - 16:39.19 (5)

----

----

----

----

----

PV - 14-1 1/4 (3)

----

5,000 - 15:36.98 (10)
10,000 - 32:11.51 (3)

800 - 1:54.76 (13)

----

----

100 pre - 11.18 (12)
200 pre - 22.53 (18)

800 - 1:54.11 (10)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

Hammer - 128-11 (13)
Shot - 51-4 1/4 

(5)(TT)
Discus - 121-8 (17)

----

----

----

----

Dec - 6,199
Dec 100 - 11.54 (5)
Dec LJ - 21-3 1/2 (4)
Dec SP - 35-3 1/4 (4)
Dec HJ - 5-10 1/2 (3)
Dec 400 - 50.63 (1)

Dec 110H - 17.82 (5)
Dec Discus - 104-9 (3)
Dec PV - 12-5 1/2 (4)
Dec Jav - 168-9 (1)

Dec 1,500 - 4:51.94 (1)

Jav - 156-3 (10)

Dec - 6,255 (IC4A)
Dec 100 - 11.49 (4)

Dec LJ - 21-3 1/2 (3)
Dec SP - 36-6 1/4 (3)

Dec HJ - 6-2 (2)
Dec 400 - 52.19 (4)

Dec 110H - 15.96 (7)
Dec Discus - 94-3 (6)
Dec PV - 14-5 1/4 (2)
Dec Jav - 124-1 (6)

Dec 1,500 - 5:06.99 (5)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

Dec - 6,400 (12)
Dec 100 - 11.63 (16)
Dec 400 - 53.07 (17)

Dec 1,500 - 5:09.69 (16)
Dec 110 H - 15.94 (10)

Dec HJ - 6-6 1/4 (1)
Dec PV - 14-11 (2)

Dec LJ - 21-11 3/4 (5)
Dec SP - 34-6 3/4

Dec Discus - 104-0 (16)
Dec Jav - 127-0 (18)



Maryland Invitational
March 29, 2008

NTS

Susquehanna Invite
March 29, 2008

NTS

Princeton Invite
April 4-5, 2008

NTS

Auburn Invite
April 4-5, 2008

NTS

Bison Outdoor Classic
April 11-12, 2008

NTS

BU Team Challenge
April 19, 2008

2nd

Penn Relays
April 24-26, 2008

NTS

Red Flash Open
April 26, 2008

NTS

PL Champs.
May 2-3, 2008

3rd

IC4A Champs.
May 16-18, 2008

38th

NCAA East Regionals
TBA

May 30-31, 2008

NCAA Champs.
Des Moines, Iowa
June 11-14, 2008

Baron Willeford (So.) 

Andrew Yehl (So.)

Chard Yurchick (So.)

Matt Schelberg (Sr.)

Joe Foley (Jr.)

Matt Schelberg (Sr.)

Jason Davis (So.)

Jay Harper (Jr.)

RELAYS:

5,000 - 15:13.34 (2)

200 - 23.31 (20)
110 H pre - 15.06 (7)
110 H fi nal - 14.79 

(3)(IC4A)

----

5,000 - 15:51.24 (10)

----

----

----

----

4x400 - 3:14.76 (1) 
(IC4A)(TT)

Boyle, Castranova, 
Gyan, MacLeod

----

----

----

----

5,000 - 15:51.02 (4)

----

----

----

----

1,500 - 4:06.80 (19)

400 H - 57.55 (13)
LJ - 19-9 1/2 (18)

----

----

----

Steeple - 10:06.26 
(21)

----

----

4x100- 43.42 (6)
Johnson, Coyne,

Yehl, White

4x400 - 3:22.66 (6)
Gyan, Baxter,

Picardo, Mooney

4x400 - 3:32.31 (11)
Bender, White,

Ramer, Novakowski

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

4x400 - 3:16.20
(8)(IC4A)

Castranova, Boyle, 
MacLeod, Anthony

5,000 - 15:23.91 (28)

110H - 14.66 (2)(IC4A)
400 H - 57.85 (19)

----

----

----

----

100 - 11.20 (17)

100 - 11.24 (19)

4x100 - 43.50 (7)
Johnson, Anthony,
Yehl, Castranova

4x800 - 7:50.33 (1)
Burns, Espedal.

Gyan, Boyle

4x400 - 3:24.24 (8)
Picardo, Mooney,

Ramer, Baxter

1,500 - 4:02.91 (13)

110 H - 14.98 (2)
200 - 23.38 (19)

----

----

3,000 - 9:03.74 (10)

----

----

----

4x800 - 7:53.78 (1)
Ramer, Campbell, 

Smith, Hruch

4x400 (A) - 3:23.59 (6)
Gyan, Mooney, 
Bender, Picardo

4x400 (B) - 3:32.65 (9)
McNamara, Burns, 

Boyd, Espedal

4x100 - 42.75 (4)
Johnson, Harper, 
Davis, Castranova

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

4x400 - 3:15.17 (1)
(IC4A)(TT)

(Wexler/PA Div.)

4x100 - 42.98 (8)
(College Div. - 6th 

Heat)

4x800 - 7:43.80 (17)

800 - 1:57.77 (4)

----

----

Steeple - 9:55.40 (3)

5,000 - 16:17.20 (2)

----

----

----

4x400 - 3:33.62 (4)
Baxter, Novakowski, 

Bender, Quezada

5,000 - 16:16.68 (20)

110H pre - 14.36 
(3)(TT)(IC4A)

110H fi nal - 14.43 
(2)(IC4A)

----

----

----

Steeple - 9:50.74 
(12)

100 pre - 11.23 (13)

100 pre - 11.26 (14)

4x100 - 42.67 (5)
Johnson, Davis,

Harper, Castranova

4x400 - 3:15.66 
(2)(IC4A)

MacLeod, Gyan,
Castranova, Boyle

4x800 - 7:40.91 
(6)(IC4A)

Ramer, Picardo, 
Smith, Mooney

----

110H Pre - 14.76 (23)

----

----

----

----

----

----

4x800 - 7:42.75 (14)
Ramer, Picardo, 

Smith, McNamara


